Navision Number Shared Resp Partner
52928 YPSILANTI
52928 YPSILANTI
52928 YPSILANTI
52928 YPSILANTI
52928 YPSILANTI
52928 YPSILANTI
52928 YPSILANTI
52928 YPSILANTI
52928 YPSILANTI
52928 YPSILANTI
52928 YPSILANTI
52928 YPSILANTI
52928 YPSILANTI
52928 YPSILANTI
52928 YPSILANTI
52928 YPSILANTI
52928 YPSILANTI
52928 YPSILANTI
52928 YPSILANTI

52928 Total

Region

University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University
University

County

Washtenaw County
Washtenaw County
Washtenaw County
Washtenaw County
Washtenaw County
Washtenaw County
Washtenaw County
Washtenaw County
Washtenaw County
Washtenaw County
Washtenaw County
Washtenaw County
Washtenaw County
Washtenaw County
Washtenaw County
Washtenaw County
Washtenaw County
Washtenaw County
Washtenaw County

Power Company

DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY
DETROIT EDISON COMPANY

Signal #

81081-01-004
81081-01-002
81081-01-018
81081-01-016
81081-01-017
81081-01-021
81081-01-025
81083-01-001
81083-01-003
81132-01-004
81132-01-005
81132-01-007
81132-01-008
81132-01-014
81081-01-013
81132-01-009
81083-01-004
81081-01-022
81081-01-023

Signal Location

M17 (WASHTENAW) @ BALLARD

M17 (WASHTENAW & CROSS) @ SUMMIT
M17 (WASHTENAW) @ MANSFIELD

M17 (HURON) @ M17 (CROSS)

M17 (CROSS) @ HAMILTON

M17 (CROSS) @ COLLEGE PLACE

M17 (CROSS) @ BALLARD

US12BR (HURON) @ HARRIET & SPRING STS
US12BR (HAMILTON) SB @ HARRIET ST
US12BR / M17 (MICHIGAN) @ ADAMS ST
US12BR / M17 (MICHIGAN) @ WASHINGTON ST
US12BR / M17 (MICHIGAN) @ RIVER ST
US12BR / M17 (MICHIGAN) @ PARK ST
US12BR / M17 (MICHIGAN) @ PROSPECT ST.
M17 (HAMILTON) @ US12BR (MICHIGAN)

US12BR (MICHIGAN) @ M17 (ECORSE) / CENTER ST.

US12BR (HURON) @ CATHERINE
M17 (WASHTENAW) @ OAKWOOD
M17 (HURON) @ US12BR,M17 (MICHIGAN)

kWh SRP % EnergyCost SRP Amount Bi

112
188
143
89
1442
1770
1770
1898
1789
143
143
143
143
143
114
96
112
204
114

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
25
33
50
50
25

20.82
34.98
26.61
16.56
268.2
329.22
329.22
353.04
332.76
26.61
26.61
26.61
26.61
26.61
21.21
17.85
20.82
37.95
21.21

10.41
17.49
1331
8.28
134.1
164.61
164.61
176.52
166.38
1331
1331
1331
1331
il
5.3
5.89
10.41
18.98
53
968.14

ngPrds TimeFrame

Wiwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwowow

7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14 - 9/30/14
7/1/14 -9/30/14



